
To My First Grade Families:

Here is a list of the specials teachers that your students have when they
have that special

Guidance Counselor: Ms. Garris mgarris@hamburgschool.com, SEL,
Wednesday, Period 1- 2 times per month

Library: Mrs. Sealander msealander@hamburgschool.com Tuesday, Period 7

Music: Mr. Astarita castarita@hamburgschool.com Wednesday, Period 3

Art: Ms. Steinbach rsteinbach@hamburgschool.com Friday, Period 3

Spanish: Dr. Velazquez evelazquez@hamburgschool.com Thursday, Period 3

Gym: Mr. Douglass bdouglass@hamburgschool.com Monday and
Wednesday, Period 7

Students will have health on Monday, Period 2 and Thursday, Period 7. That
will be taught by me.

Students will have Social-Emotional Learning (SEL) taught by Ms. Garris, our
guidance counselor, 2 times per month on Wednesday, Period 1
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